Ceritificate of Analysis No.0001044, IGAS research, Landstrase 88a, 38644 Goslar, Deutschland.
Valuation Report summary Nr.2013021225, Institut for Rare Earth Metals (ISE), Speditionsstasse
21, 40221 Dusseldorf, Deutschland.
Price                      : 3,050.00 EUR/Gram (Three Thousand Fifty Euro each Gram)
Value in in total : 16.470,000,000.00 EUR (Sixteen Billion Four Hundred Seventy Million Euros).
2nd Quantity     : 5400 KG
Purity                   : 99,9996%
Certificate of Analysis No.0002246, IGAS research, Landstrase 88a, 38644 Goslar, Germany.
Valuation Report summary No.2014021241, Institut for Rare Earth Metals (ISE),
Speditionsstasse 21, 40221 Dusseldorf, Germany.
Price                     : 3,000.00 U.S.Dollar/Gram (Three Thousand U.S.dollars each Gram)
Value in total     : 16,200,000,000.00 USD (Sixteen Billion Two Hundred Million U.S.Dollar).
Additional documentations: Production Certificate, Quality Certifikate, Certificate of Origin:
Giredmet Testing Analytical Center, B.Tolmachevsky lane, Building 5-1, 119017 Moscow, Russia.

Ultra-fine Copper Powder
Quantity                 :

[...]

Valuation Report summary No.EHCU24032010-1, Private independent Evaluation, Mr.Marko
Ehwe, Bebelsberger Strasse 5, 39114 Magdeburg, Germany.
Price                           : 3,05 EUR/Mg. (Three Euros and Five Cent per Milligram - 3,050.00
Euros 1 Gram)
Value in total         : 31,283,850,000.00 EUR (Thirty One Billion Two Hundred Eighty
Three Million Eight Hundred Fifty Thousand Euros).
Additional documentations: Production Certificate, Quality Certifikate, Certificate of
Origin: Giredmet Testing Analytical Center, B.Tolmachevsky lane, Building 5-1, 119017
Moscow, Russia. 
Complete original documentations available on official request.